V A N T A G E L T G . C O M
TUCL |4 DECEMBER, 2023
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.
vHealth® is a registered trademark of Lexington Lighting Group, LLC dba Vantage Lighting
P. 1 of 3
TUCL vHealth® Under Cabinet Medical Grade
LED Under Cabinet Light 350-1250 Lumens
Part # Prepared By

Warranty & Notes
Description
EXAMPLE: TUCL-24LT15W-DMV-30K-AMWHOrdering Information
30K - 3000K 80CRI AMWH - Antimicrobial
Paint White
OSF10 -  Occupancy SensorDMV - 0-10V Dimming
Finish
-
12L - 12" Length,
24L - 24" Length,
T11W - 1100 Lumens
T15W - 1500 Lumens
vHealth®
w w w . v h e a l t h l i g h t i n g . c o m
36L - 36" Length, T22W - 2200 Lumens
DIMENSIONS
• 12L - 12"L x 4 1/2"W x 1 5/16"H
• 18L - 18"L x 4 1/2"W x 1 5/16"H
• 24L - 24"L x 4 1/2"W x 1 5/16"H
• 36L - 36"L x 4 1/2"W x 1 5/16"H
• 48L - 48"L x 4 1/2"W x 1 5/16"H
Listings
T12W - 1200 Lumens
T16W - 1600 Lumens
T22W - 2200 Lumens
48L - 48" Length, T29W - 2900 Lumens
T34W - 3400 Lumens
T46W - 4600 Lumens
D1MV - 0-10V Dimming
       Dim to 1%
G120 - ELV/Triac
             Dimming at 120V only
35K - 3500K 80CRI
40K - 4000K 80CRI
50K - 5000K 80CRI
930K - 3000K 90CRI
935K - 3500K 90CRI
940K - 4000K 90CRI
SW -  Rocker Switch
PC -  Pull Chain
GCO -  Grounded Convenience Outlet
CS8515P -  5-15P 120V 8ft Cord & Plug
CS8L715P -  L7-15P 277V 8ft Cord & Plug
Lens
-
Blank - Matte white
             acrylic resin
             lens
IR - Matte white impact
       resistant 50% DR
       white acrylic lens
 120-277V
 120-277V
V  A  N  T  A  G  E  L  T  G  .  C  O  M
Vantage reserves the right to change components, finishes or design details in any manner which does not alter the installed appearance or reduce performance and intended function.
vHealth® is a registered trademark of Lexington Lighting Group, LLC dba Vantage Lighting
V  A  N  T  A  G  E  L  T  G  .  C  O  M P. 2 of 3
Dimensional Data
vHealth®TUCL vH
LED Under Cabinet Light 350-1
ealth® U
2
n
50
d
 Lu
e
m
r
ens
Cabinet Medical Grade
TOP
2 MTG Holes